SOUTHEASTERN LOUISIANA UNIVERSITY

Fee Schedule

PLUS						
Hours	Undergrad	Graduate	MBA Graduate	Textbook Rental		
1	1,086.75	1,220.25	1,463.55	# of Courses	\$60 per course (no maximum)	Amount
2	1,136.55	1,261.05	1,504.35	1	,	60.00
3	1,186.35	1,301.85	1,545.15	2		120.00
4	1,498.08	1,652.18	1,976.58	3		180.00
5	1,809.83	2,002.43	2,407.93	4		240.00
6	2,121.53	2,352.58	2,839.18	5		300.00
7	2,433.18	2,702.78	3,270.48	6		360.00
8	2,744.88	3,053.08	3,701.88	7		420.00
9	3,056.58	4,220.08	4,950.08			
10	3,368.28	4,256.08	4,986.08	Mandatory Fees fo	r International Students	
11	3,679.78	4,292.08	5,022.08	International Studer	International Student Fee 30	
12	3,991.38	4,328.08	5,058.08	International Insurar	nce	272.00
13	4,022.38	4,350.08	5,080.08			
14	4,053.38	4,372.08	5,102.08			
15	4,084.38	4,394.08	5,124.08	Optional Fees		
16	4,201.38	4,416.08	5,146.08			
17	4,366.38	4,438.08	5,168.08	Room*		
18	4,531.38	4,460.08	5,190.08	*For housing info	ormation, contact University Housing at (985) 54	
19	4,562.38	4,482.08	5,212.08		Louisiana - Double	1,080.00
20	4,593.38	4,504.08	5,234.08		Louisiana - Single	1,490.00
					Southeastern Oaks - 2 bedroom	1,825.00
Non-Resident Fee (in addition to tuition)					Southeastern Oaks - 4 bedroom	1,465.00
Hours	Undergrad	Graduate				
1-3	0.00	0.00				
4	0.00	2,080.00				
5	0.00	2,600.00		Meals**	(0.05)	
6	0.00	3,120.00		Summer Meal Plan	(MP45)	435.00
7	3,640.00	3,640.00				
8	4,160.00	4,160.00				
9	4,680.00	6,238.80				
10	5,200.00	6,238.80				
11	5,720.00	6,238.80				
12+	6,238.80	6,238.80				
Other Mandatory Fees				Motor Vehicle Reg	istration***	
Validate ID		9.00		Per Vehicle (or Moto	orcycle)	20.00
				Vending Services	 .	00 050 500
				Lions Lagniappe	50, 1	00, 250, 500

THESE AMOUNTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Fee Payment Deadline: May 24, 2023 at 5:30 p.m.

^{*}For additional information regarding residential housing, please contact University Housing (985) 549-2118.

^{**}A meal plan is required for all students in residential housing. For additional information regarding meal plans please contact ARAMARK at (985) 549-2286.

^{***}Motor Vehicle hangtag is mandatory for students, faculty and staff driving on campus.